

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 813 OF 2014

Taj Mohammed Abdul Rehman And Anr.Applicant
V/S
Abdulla Majid Sahedb Jendi (since Deceased)Respondent
Through Lr's.

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 802 OF 2013

Smt Parvati Vishwanath Jivane And OthersApplicant
V/S
Abdulla Majid Saheb Jendi Since Decease SmtRespondent
Fatima Abdullah Jendi

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 98 OF 2012

Smt.mathura Krishna Roa Deleted Wd/o.Applicant
Deceased Tenant Krishna Kamlaji Rao And Ors.
V/S
Abdulla Majid Saheb Jendi (since Deceased)Respondent
Through Smt.fatima Abdullah Jendi And Ors.

Adv. Mohan N. Dhamal a/w. Khosla R Daleep for Petitioner.
none for Respondent

CORAM : DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, J

DATE : 10th October, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners /
respondent / applicant , Stand over to 18/11/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)